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ACCT NO Description Budgeted Receipts Monthly Receipts Prior Month
Receipts Year to 

Date
Prior Year Reciepts 

YTD
Balance to be 

Collected

311          Ad Valorem Taxes, R&P Property 11,748,987.00$        939.71$                      1,743.26$                  11,747,914.92$        11,677,980.65$        132.37$                      
334          State Grant -$                            -$                            -$                            -$                            -$                            -$                            
337          Grants and Donations 441,892.00$              -$                            -$                            439,876.00$              -$                            2,016.00$                  
361          Interest Earnings 530,000.00$              40,373.41$                43,195.20$                561,619.28$              582,150.28$              (71,992.69)$               
362          Rents and Royalties -$                            -$                            -$                            -$                            -$                            -$                            
364          Disposition of fixed assets 89,000.00$                -$                            -$                            88,720.00$                21,220.00$                280.00$                      
369          Other Miscellaneous Revenues -$                            (1,300.48)$                 1,300.48$                  -$                            28,661.89$                1,300.48$                  
380          Other Sources 84,200.00$                1,300.48$                  144.69$                      85,728.99$                6,649.37$                  (2,829.47)$                 
389          Non-Operating Sources, Loans -$                            -$                            -$                            -$                            -$                            -$                            

12,894,079.00$        41,313.12$                46,383.63$                12,923,859.19$        12,316,662.19$        (29,780.19)$               
10,882,046.77$        
23,776,125.77$        41,313.12$                46,383.63$                12,923,859.19$        12,316,662.19$        10,852,266.58$        

ACCT NO Description
Budgeted 

Expenditures
Monthly 

Expenditures
Prior Month

Expenditures Year 
to Date

Prior Year 
Expenditures YTD

Balance to be 
Expended

10 Personal Services 3,279,463.52$          248,920.91$              246,017.59$              3,130,809.28$          2,893,364.25$          148,654.24$              
20 Personal Services Benefits 1,667,778.10$          210,479.90$              121,791.23$              1,652,939.38$          1,345,352.42$          14,838.72$                
30 Operating Expense 800,603.00$              17,381.46$                30,718.95$                589,367.34$              536,637.42$              211,235.66$              
40 Travel and Per Diem 52,720.00$                390.05$                      200.00$                      46,775.37$                49,390.34$                5,944.63$                  
41 Communications Services 50,280.00$                2,442.12$                  2,913.12$                  38,065.30$                54,167.93$                12,214.70$                
42 Freight Services 12,480.00$                1,484.07$                  2,576.28$                  11,281.98$                7,397.17$                  1,198.02$                  
43 Utilities Expenses 37,344.00$                4,598.51$                  4,967.62$                  43,615.67$                37,186.46$                (6,271.67)$                 
44 Rentals and Leases 22,690.00$                684.19$                      597.70$                      11,349.01$                872,572.69$              11,340.99$                
45 Insurance 338,649.30$              25,861.56$                25,861.56$                352,733.78$              309,436.10$              (14,084.48)$               
46 Repairs & Maintenance Services 501,066.00$              51,008.08$                47,420.58$                434,452.88$              437,318.23$              66,613.12$                
47 Printing & Binding 4,590.00$                  1,363.52$                  1,711.80$                  4,477.37$                  6,338.33$                  112.63$                      
48 Promotional Activities 50,972.00$                368.79$                      -$                            17,052.10$                52,739.37$                33,919.90$                
49 Other Current Charges & Oblig. 53,514.00$                182.57$                      482.63$                      23,153.29$                48,608.69$                30,360.71$                
50 Supplies & Materials 3,562,551.60$          (6,431.14)$                 30,135.94$                2,857,681.24$          3,492,804.28$          704,870.36$              
54 Books, Pubs, Subs, Dues & Memb 74,250.00$                7,559.39$                  8,651.70$                  68,964.86$                71,891.36$                5,285.14$                  
55 Training 67,540.00$                6,680.00$                  1,745.00$                  57,598.02$                73,674.78$                9,941.98$                  
60 Capital Outlay 11,025,166.25$        7,706.00$                  48,544.55$                871,859.80$              1,393,675.69$          10,153,306.45$        
70 Debt Service 864,468.00$              -$                            -$                            864,463.31$              -$                            4.69$                          
89 Contingency (current year) 500,000.00$              -$                            -$                            500,000.00$              -$                            -$                            

22,966,125.77$        580,679.98$              574,336.25$              11,576,639.98$        11,682,555.51$        11,389,485.79$        

ACCT NO Description
Budgeted 

Expenditures
Monthly 

Expenditures
Prior Month

Expenditures Year 
to Date

Prior Year 
Expenditures YTD

Balance to be 
Expended

97.0.01 Future Capital Outlay 100,000.00$              -$                            -$                            -$                            -$                            100,000.00$              
97.0.02 Restricted for Self Insurance 50,000.00$                -$                            -$                            -$                            -$                            50,000.00$                
97.0.03 Cash Balance CF to Next Year 500,000.00$              -$                            -$                            -$                            -$                            500,000.00$              
97.0.04 OPEB -$                            -$                            -$                            -$                            -$                            -$                            
97.0.05 Sick & Annual Leave 160,000.00$              -$                            10,655.60$                64,415.25$                -$                            95,584.75$                

810,000.00$              -$                            10,655.60$                64,415.25$                -$                            745,584.75$              

23,776,125.77$        580,679.98$              584,991.85$              11,641,055.23$        11,682,555.51$        12,135,070.54$        
-$                            (539,366.86)$            (538,608.22)$            1,282,803.96$          634,106.68$              10,344,827.56$        
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